Yy

MACSTEEL = |

THINNERS LACQUER

Thinners lacquer is used to create a glossy and no streak finish, as well as remove adhesives and inks from surfaces.

Thinners lacquer available:

Size (Litres)

0.750LT
1LT
5LT
25LT
20LT
200LT

Please contact our Structural Steel Division for sizes not listed above.



